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aan Delta AFB1212SHE-4F1C BRAEEE
120mm Case Fan

Product Images

Short Description

The Delta 120x38mm High-Speed fan AFB1212SHE is an outrageously high performance fan that moves over
151 cubic feet of air every minute. It is loud with 53dB-A but it also has an amazing near 3:1 airflow to noise
ratio. The AFB parts can be undervolted slightly more and it lacks the high pitched whine that accompanies
directional fin fans.

Description

The Delta 120x38mm High-Speed fan AFB1212SHE is an outrageously high performance fan that moves over
151 cubic feet of air every minute. It is loud with 53dB-A but it also has an amazing near 3:1 airflow to noise
ratio. The AFB parts can be undervolted slightly more and it lacks the high pitched whine that accompanies
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directional fin fans.

Specifications

151.85 CFM
53 dBA
3700 RPM
® 3 Pin

Additional Information

120x120x38mm fan

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Connection
Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)

Delta Electronics

AFB1212SHE-4F1C

1.0000

Black

120mm

38mm

3-Pin

3700

152

53
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