

Performance-PCs.com

1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd. NE, Unit #5 Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA

Toll Free: 888-381-8222

www.performance-pcs.com sales@performance-pcs.com











Delta AFB1212SHE-4F1C 120mm Case Fan

\$19.95

Product Images



Short Description

The Delta 120x38mm High-Speed fan AFB1212SHE is an outrageously high performance fan that moves over 151 cubic feet of air every minute. It is loud with 53dB-A but it also has an amazing near 3:1 airflow to noise ratio. The AFB parts can be undervolted slightly more and it lacks the high pitched whine that accompanies directional fin fans.

Description

The Delta 120x38mm High-Speed fan AFB1212SHE is an outrageously high performance fan that moves over 151 cubic feet of air every minute. It is loud with 53dB-A but it also has an amazing near 3:1 airflow to noise ratio. The AFB parts can be undervolted slightly more and it lacks the high pitched whine that accompanies

Specifications

- 120x120x38mm fan
- 151.85 CFM
- 53 dBA
- 3700 RPM
- 3 Pin

Additional Information

Brand	Delta Electronics
SKU	AFB1212SHE-4F1C
Weight	1.0000
Color	Black
Fan Dimensions	120mm
Fan Width	38mm
Fan Connection	3-Pin
Fan RPM	3700
Fan CFM	152
Fan Noise (dB)	53



2 4/10/24